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INITIATIVES FOR WOMEN ENTREPRENEURS
Shetkar Shri Suresh Kumar;Siricilla Shri Rajaiah

Will the Minister of RURAL DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Union Government is aware that some State Governments have lined up several initiatives to encourage more women entrepreneurs in the States; and

(b) if so, the details and the present status thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RURAL DEVELOPMENT(SHRI PRADEEP JAIN `ADITYA`)

(a) Yes, Sir

(b) The Ministry of Rural Development does not compile the initiatives lined up by States for women entrepreneurs.
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